
Stonemark
National Retail Relations Team

Del Walter
Vice President,

Director – Business Development

National Retail Relations
AR, CO, IA, KS, MO, MT, NE, OK, TX, WY

214.789.8682

dawalter@stonemarkinc.com

Jerry Smith
Vice President

National Retail Relations
CT, DC, FL, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY

941.286.0012

jmsmith@stonemarkinc.com

Brooke Bouy
Vice President

National Retail Relations
AL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN

337.256.4430

bbouy@stonemarkinc.com

Renee Wooldridge
Vice President

National Retail Relations
IL, MN, PA, TX, WI

214.618.8683  M: 214.973.6128

rswooldridge@stonemarkinc.com

Derek Freeman
Vice President

National Retail Relations
TX, VA, WV

214.618.8722 M: 214.564.0408

dpfreeman@stonemarkinc.com

Tram Mascia
Vice President

National Retail Relations
AZ, CA, ID, NM, NV, UT

619.884.6055

tmascia@stonemarkinc.com

Donald Snell
National Retail Relations
IN, KY, OH

317.810.8218

djsnell@stonemarkinc.com

Ledjana Beleshi
National Retail Relations
MI

248.702.1426

lbeleshi@stonemarkinc.com

Nick Buich
National Retail Relations
CA, OR, WA

415.659.0163

ndbuich@stonemarkinc.com


